Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-739 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:47 AM BRUCE CIR, 30058 & BRUCE ST, 30058 3 3
06:48 AM  BRUCE ST, 30058 & WALKER ST, 30058 2 5
06:51 AM MCDANIEL ST & CLIFFORD ST, 30058 1 6
06:56 AM  TRIBBLE ST ,30058 & RUE DE BELLE VUE ,30058 2 8
07:04 AM POPLAR FALLS AV, 30058 & POPLAR FALLS ST, 30058 1 9
07:09 AM  OVERLOOK AV, 30058 & MASON PT, 30058 1 10
07:17 AM PROVIDENCE POINT DR ,30058& PROVIDENCE POINT WAY ,30058 1 11
07:22 AM  PLEASANT HILL RD ,30058 & PIEDMONT POINTE DR ,30058 1 12
07:25 AM JOHNSON CREEK DR, 30058 & PROVIDENCE POINT WY, 30058 1 13
07:31 AM  PLEASANT HOLLOW DR ,30058 & POND VIEW LA ,30058 1 14
07:45 AM SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 559.814

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-740 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM EDENFIELD DR ,30058 & SMITHSON DR ,30058 2 2
06:51 AM  DESHON CIR, 30058 & S DESHON RD, 30058 (BERRYHILL) 1 3
06:53 AM SILVER SPUR DR ,30058 & HALTER LA ,30058 1 4
06:58 AM  REDAN SQ, 30058 & REDAN OVERLOOK, 30058 1 5
07:04 AM PHILLIPS RD, 30058 & PRINCETON RIDGE DR, 30058 1 6
07:06 AM  PHILLIPS RD & PHILLIPS LAKE WY, 30058 1 7
07:09 AM PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & PHILLIPS CT ,30058 1 8
07:14 AM  LAUREL POST DR ,30058 & EASTBRIAR DR ,30058 1 9
07:17 AM PHILLIPS CREEK DR 30058, & EASTBRIAR DR 1 10
07:26 AM 7062 ROGERS LAKE RD ,30058 MHP 1 11
07:34 AM SWIFT CREEK RD ,30058 & REGAL HEIGHTS DR ,30058 1 12
07:35 AM  HILL CREEK COVE ,30058 & REGAL HEIGHTS DR ,30058 1 13
07:45 AM SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 559.815

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-738 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:49 AM RICHMOND BND, 30038 & BROADWICK LA, 30038 1 1
06:51 AM  BROOK PARK TRL, 30094 & MOSS STONE DR, 30094 2 3
06:53 AM BAYBERRY WY, 30094 & WATER WILLOW WY, 30094 2 5
06:58 AM  RIVER ROCK RD, 30038 & ROCK RIDGE WY, 30038 2 7
07:04 AM KLONDIKE RD ,30038 WESLEY PROVIDENCE APTS 2 9
07:08 AM CHAPARRAL PL ,30038 & CHIRICAHUA DR ,30038 1 10
07:10 AM 2968 HERITAGE VILLAS DR ,30038 VILLAGE STONECREST 1 11
07:16 AM  GARDEN GLADE LA, 30038 & HAYNES PARK ST, 30038 1 12
07:26 AM FOREST LK PKWY, 30038 & KENSINGTON TRL WESLEY KENSINGTON APT 1 13
07:31 AM 100 WESLEY STONECREST CIR ,30038 WESLEY STONECREST 1 14
07:34 AM ROCKLAND RD & DRAYTON PL, 30038 1 15
07:45AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 559.813

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/04/2025 Page 3



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-741 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:54 AM CUTTERS MILL WY, 30058 & MULBERRY LA, 30058 3 3
06:55 AM  CUTTERS MILL DR ,30058 & CUTTERS MILL WAY ,30058 2 5
06:57 AM CUTTERS MILL DR, 30058 & MILLWOOD PASS, 30058 1 6
07:06 AM  HARMONY HILLS DR ,30058 & MCKENZIE PL ,30058 1 7
07:10 AM STONE MEADOW RD, 30058 & STONE MEADOW TRL, 30058 1 8
07:16 AM  BOULDER COVE, 30058 & FALLING ROCKS WY, 30058 1 9
07:20 AM NORRIS LAKE DR & SWEETWATER BLF, 30039 1 10
07:21 AM  NORRIS LAKE DR, 30039 & NORRIS LAKE WY, 30039 1 11
07:31 AM UNION GROVE RD ,30058 & UNION GROVE CT ,30058 1 12
07:45AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 559.816

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

06/04/2025 Page 4



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-737 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:05 AM COVINGTON HWY ,30058 & CRAGSTONE CT ,30058 2 2
07:06 AM  COVE RD ,30058 & WELLINGTON CIR ,30058 1 3
07:10 AM 10 ARBOR CROSSING DR, 30058 ARBOR CROSSING APTS MAILBOXES 5 8
07:15AM  WELLBORN RD & WELLBORN TRAIL, 30058 1 9
07:19 AM WELLBORN RD ,30058 & SEAM ST ,30058 1 10
07:24 AM 1999 WELLBORN RD, 30058 1 11
07:26 AM SAYLER PARK ,30058 & REMINGTON PARK ,30058 1 12
07:27 AM  GREAT OAKS DR, 30058 & VALLEY OAKS PL, 30058 2 14
07:32 AM WELLBORN RD ,30058 & BRETTON WOODS DR ,30058 1 15
07:38 AM 1543 WELLBORN RD,(IN FRONT OF REDAN LIBRARY) 1 16
07:45 AM SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 559.812

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 5



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-736 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:20 AM 5981 HILLS AT FAIRINGTON APTS ( FRONT ENTRANCE) 1 1
07:20 AM 5959 FAIRINGTON RD, 30038 HILLS APTS (BOYS & GIRLS) 9 10
07:25 AM 6256 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 HARVARD PL/WINDWARD (ENTRANCE) 5 15
07:25 AM 6170 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ HARPER GROVE APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 16
07:30 AM FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PAR FOUR CT ,30038 1 17
07:31 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & TRENT JONES WAY 1 18
07:32 AM FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PARC LORRAINE CIR ,30038 1 19
07:36 AM 6090 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 SOMERSET CONDOS (ENTRANCE) 1 20
07:45 AM SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 559.811

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/04/2025 Page 6



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-735 LITHONIA HS CREDIT RECOV (6.2-6.23) M-F 7:45A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:21 AM CHUPP RD & EVANS MILL DR, 30058 @ EVANS MILLS TH (ENTRANCE) 4 4
07:22 AM 6659 CHUPP RD, 30058 STONE TERRACE APTS (ENTRANCE) 3 7
07:22 AM 6554 CHUPP RD, 30058 HERITAGE TH (ENTRANCE) 1 8
07:27 AM  CHUPP RD, 30058 & HUBER ST, 30058 1 9
07:28 AM 2684 DAVIDSON DR, 30058 2 11
07:30 AM  DAVIDSON DR, 30058 & DAVIDSON CT 1 12
07:33 AM BORN ST, 30058 & JOHNSON ST, 30058 1 13
07:34 AM 6885 MAX CLELAND BLVD, 30058 @ THE GRANITE APTS 1 14
07:35 AM 7170 CENTER ST ,30058 CENTER STREET APTS 2 16
07:45AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 559.810

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

06/04/2025 Page 7



